Wallick Investments, LLC
For more information contact:
Daniel Wallick
803.699.9400
803.422.4305
danwallick@wallickinvestments.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Daniel Wallick named Chairman, Columbia Chapter, SC Christian Chamber of Commerce

Columbia, SC, August 5, 2016 - The South Carolina Christian Chamber of Commerce is pleased to announce that Daniel Wallick has accepted the position of Chairman of the Board for the Columbia Chapter. Dan is the managing partner and chief investment officer for Wallick Investments, LLC, the registered investment advisory firm he founded in 2005. Dan and his partners proudly provide fee only investment management services while upholding, life-affirming, moral imperatives.

Dan is a 1991 Phi Beta Kappa honors graduate from the University of South Carolina with a degree in Finance and Economics, and member of the Chartered Financial Analyst® Institute. A founding member of his local parish, Transfiguration Catholic Church in Blythewood (1998), he has served in multiple leadership roles through the years, including chair of the Pastoral Council and Finance Committee. He currently serves as a core member of the High School Ministry team and as an Evangelization committee member. A founding member of Transfiguration's Knights of Columbus council, he has served as treasurer since its inception. The Knights of Columbus is the largest Catholic fraternal order in the world and is dedicated to charity, unity and fraternity. Dan is also honored to serve as a member of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Charleston's Investment Committee. He resides in Northeast Columbia and enjoys spending with his wife, Susan and their sons, Jacob, Zach and Samuel.

The Vision of the SC Christian Chamber of Commerce is to demonstrate a Christian walk for SC leaders that reflects God's Grace in the marketplace. For more information about the Columbia Chapter of the SC Christian Chamber of Commerce please visit our website at http://www.scchristian-chamber.org, or contact Dan at either danwallick@wallickinvestments.com or 803-699-9400.